
Representative List by Region and Discipline

7/22/2014 MDPH HMCC Region 1

 Name Last  Discipline email
1 Tom Accomando Long Term Care AccomandoTom@aol.com

1 Gail Bienvenue
Massachusetts Department of 

Public Health
gail.bienvenue@state.ma.us

1  Lucy Britton Hospital lbritton@bhs1.org
1 Bruce Bussiere Hospital bbussiere@noblehealth.org

1 Joel Camp Long Term Care joel.camp@reveraliving.com
1 Roger Dulude Hospital Dulude_Roger@holyokehealth.com

1 Jeanne Galloway PH jgalloway@west-springfield.ma.us
Jim Garrow Long Term Care JGarrow@phillipsllc.com

1 Mary Kersell PH mwk@kin.umass.edu
1 Laura Kittross PH LKittross@berkshireplanning.org
1 Ed Lesko PH edlesko@townofhatfield.org
1  Tom Lynch Hospital Thomas.Lynch@bhs.org

Helen Magliozzi Long Term Care hmagliozzi@maseniorcare.org
1 Sandra Martin PH SMartin@berkshireplanning.org
1 Gina McNeely PH healthdir@montague-ma.gov
1 John Meany EMS  jmeaney@northadamsambulance.com
1 Linda Moriarty EMS wmems@wmems.org
1 Nikki Nixon PH NNixon@PVPC.ORG
1 Tracy Rogers PH regionalprep@frcog.org
1 Eric Saydlowski Hospital ESaydlowski@bhs1.org

1 Ed Sayer CHC/Large Amb. Health esayer@hchcweb.org 
1  Ann Shea Hospital ann.shea@sphs.com
1 Chief Alan Sirois EMS  ASirois@agawam.ma.us
1 Jennifer Wilkinson CHC/Large Amb. Health jwilkinson@chpberkshires.org
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Representative List by Region and Discipline

7/22/2014 MDPH HMCC Region 3

 Name Last  Discipline email
3 Mark Boldrighini Hospital Mark.Boldrighini@lowellgeneral.org
3  Paul Brennan Hospital paul.brennan@lawrencegeneral.org
3 Sharon Cameron Local Public Health sharon.cameron@peabody-ma.gov
3 Thomas Carbone Local Public Health tcarbone@andoverma.gov
3 Karin Carroll Local Public Health kcarroll@gloucester-ma.gov
3  Arlene Champey Hospital Arlene.Champey@steward.org
3 Ruth Clay Local Public Health rclay@cityofmelrose.org
3 Sandy Collins Local Public Health scollins@westfordma.gov
3  Deb Cronin-Waelde Hospital Dcronin-waelde@hallmarkhealth.org
3 Rich Day Local Public Health rday@townofchelmsford.us
3 Chuck Derosier CHC/Large Ambulatory Care charles_desrosiers@atriushealth.org
3 Amy Ewing Local Public Health aewing@ci.methuen.ma.us
3 Linda Foote CHC/Large Ambulatory Care LindaC._Foote@vmed.org
3  David Fowler Hospital dfowler@ajh.org

Jim Garrow Long Term Care JGarrow@phillipsllc.com
3 Tara Gibney Long Term Care tgibney@bhs1.org
3 Mike Kass Emergency Medical Services mkass@neems.org
3  Bill Klag Hospital wklag@partners.org
3 Sheryl Knutsen Local Public Health Sknutsen3a@comcast.net
3  David Lacaillade Hospital dlacaill@nhs-healthlink.org

Helen Magliozzi Long Term Care hmagliozzi@maseniorcare.org
3 Paul Mahoney Long Term Care pmahoney@banecare.com
3 Kevin Prendergast Emergency Medical Services kprendergast@cataldoambulance.com
3 Gloria Riley CHC/Large Ambulatory Care gloria.Riley@nschi.org
3 Karen Rose Local Public Health krose@medford.org
3 Wes Russell Emergency Medical Services Wesley.Russell@lowellgeneral.org
3 Charlotte Stephanian Local Public Health cestep25@verizon.net

3 Philip Stoner
Massachusetts Department of Public 

Health
philip.stoner@state.ma.us

3 David Trout
Massachusetts Department of Public 

Health
david.trout@state.ma.us
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Representative List by Region and Discipline

7/22/2014 MDPH HMCC Region 4AB

 Name Last  Discipline email

4AB Judy Bernice Massachusetts Department of Public Health judith.bernice@state.ma.us

4AB Derrick Congdon Emergency Medical Services dcongdon@mbemsc.org
4AB  Joan Cooper-Zack Hospital Joan_Cooper-Zack@sshosp.org

Linda Foote CHC/Large Ambulatory Health LindaC._Foote@vmed.org
Jim Garrow Long Term Care JGarrow@phillipsllc.com

4AB Archana Joshi Massachusetts Department of Public Health Archana.joshi@state.ma.us

4AB Paula Kaminow CHC/Large Ambulatory Health paula.kaminow@kennedychc.org
4AB Shawn Kraft Long Term Care shawn.kraft@state.ma.us 5
4AB  Christian Lanphere Hospital clanphere@challiance.org

Helen Magliozzi Long Term Care hmagliozzi@maseniorcare.org
4AB Kitty Mahoney Local Public Health kcm@framinghamma.gov

4AB Leigh Mansberger
Region 4B Public Health preparedness 

Coordinator, Cambridge
lmansberger@challiance.org

4AB  Josh Margulies Hospital jmarguli@mah.harvard.edu
4AB Mary McKenzie Local Public Health mmckenzie@chelseama.gov
4AB Bill Mergendahl Emergency Medical Services wmerg@proems.com
4AB Susan Rask Local Public Health srask@concordma.gov
4AB Sonja Rivera CHC/Large Ambulatory Health Sonja_rivera@vmed.org
4AB Linda Shea Local Public Health lshea@townhall.westwood.ma.us
4AB Sean Tyler Emergency Medical Services styler@fallonambulance.com

Tina Wright CHC/Large Ambulatory Health twright@massleague.org
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Representative List by Region and Discipline

7/22/2014 MDPH HMCC Region 5

 Name Last  Discipline email
5 Diane Brown-Couture Massachusetts Department of Public Health diane.brown-couture@state.ma.us
5  David Camara Hospital camarad@southcoast.org
5 Lisa Cullity Local Public Health lcullity@townofpembrokemass.org
5 Cathleen Drinan Local Public Health cdrinan@town.halifax.ma.us
5 Dave Faunce Emergency Medical Services execdirector@semaems.com 
5 William Flynn     Emergency Medical Services director@ciemss.org

Jim Garrow Long Term Care JGarrow@phillipsllc.com
5 Ed Hennegan Massachusetts Department of Public Health ed.hennegan@state.ma.us
5 George Heufelder Local Public Health gheufelder@barnstablecounty.org
5 Pam Kavanaugh CHC/Large Ambulatory Care pkavanaugh@gnbchc.org 

Helen Magliozzi Long Term Care hmagliozzi@maseniorcare.org
5  Jeanette McGillicuddy Hospital jmcgillicuddy@signature-healthcare.org
5 Matt Muratore Long Term Care mmuratore@plymouthrhcc.com
5 Sean O'Brien Local Public Health sobrien@barnstablecounty.org
5 Jacqueline O'Brien, RN Local Public Health healthnurse@cityofattleboro.us
5 Suzanne Robbins CHC/Large Ambulatory Care srobbins@chcofcapecod.org
5 Bob Salomaa Long Term Care bsalomaa@theshawhome.org
5 Henry Vaillancourt, MD Local Public Health hvaillancourt@fallriverma.org
5  Sheila Wallace Hospital sheila.wallace@steward.org
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